B.—17a. 60

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXXIL.—ROADS—continued.

Item.

1885
18%6
1887
1888
1889
1890
1891
1892
1893
1894
1895
1896
1897

1898
1899
1900
1901
1902

1903
1904
1905

1906
1907
1908
1909
1910
1911
1912
1913
1914
1915
1916
1917

1918
1919

1920
1921
1922
1923
1924

1925
1926

1927
1928

1929
1930

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 108-——continued.
Roavs, ETC.~ continued.
Otaqo Road District—-continued.

Puerua Valley Main Road

Rankin

Rankleburn

Ratanui to Whitehead

Rewcastle

Rimu Blocks IIT. and XIII.

Seafield to Ahuriri

Stewart Road

Sweetwater Creek Road

Table Hill

Tahakopa Valle

Tapanui to Conical Hills ..

Tantuku Block IV. (between Sec-
tions 14 and 19)

Waiwera Bridge (£1 for £1)

Wight Track

Walpatl Bridge (Main road)

Works not specifically provided for

Contingencies, engineering, and
supervision

Total—Otago

Southland Road District—

Ardlussa to Riversdale

Glenquoich Creek Bridge (Athol)

Mataura Bridge (Riversdale to Wai-
kaia Road) (on account of £1,000)

Waimea Valley to Riversdale

Bickley Road

Boyd’s Bridge (Waimatuku btream)

Clitden to Otautau .

Clifden Bridge to Waian Mouth ..

Colac Bay Footbndge

Dipton Flat

Harney Road

Harvey Road

Heddon Bush (School Road)

Hill Road -

Hokonui, Sections 824 to 829 (Mac-
rae Road)

Howell's Point Road

Hundreds (line of) {west of mllway-
line)

Hundreds (line of) (east of railway-
line)

Koromiko (Merrivale)

Lillburn, Block II.

Limestone Gorge to Merton Creek

Line of Hundreds (east of Heddon
Bush School Road)

Longwood (Blocks I. to XVL) ...

Longwood, Block X V1., Sections 3,
4, and 10 to 12

Longwood Block XVIIL, Sec-
tions 9 to 14 and 6 to 17

Longwood, Block XIX., Sections 1
to 8§

McNeil Road (Waimatuku)

Merrivale to Waicolo

Clutha ‘ 50

T uap%ka
Clutha !

Tuapeka

Clutha i

Southland

()

2]

Wa:ila,ce

Southland

Wallace

b4

"
Southland
Wallace

| 200

i

1905-6.

1

|
210

150
l 100
| 100
1

300
425
350

100
200




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

