Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1905–6.	
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS	-continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 103—continued.			
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
1005	Otago Road District—continued.	Clutha	50	
$\frac{1885}{1896}$	Puerua Valley Main Road Rankin	Ciutina	210	
1887	Rankleburn	Tuapeka	75	
1888	Ratanui to Whitehead	Clutha	150	
1889	Rewcastle	,,	100	
1890	Rimu Blocks III. and XIII Seafield to Ahuriri	,,	150	
$1891 \\ 1892$	~	"	100	
1893		»	200	
1894		,,	100	
1895		Tuapeka	250 150	
$\frac{1896}{1897}$		Clutha	200	
1001	tions 14 and 19)			
1898	Waiwera Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	180	
1899	Wight Track	,,	150 100	
1900	Waipati Bridge (Main road) Works not specifically provided for	••	470	
1901 1902			150	
1002	supervision			
	Total—Otago		34,609	
	Southland Road District—			
1903	Ardlussa to Riversdale	Southland	200	
1904	Glenquoich Creek Bridge (Athol)	,,	120	
1905	Mataura Bridge (Riversdale to Wai- kaia Road) (on account of £1,000)	"	400	
1906	77 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		150	
1907	Bickley Road	Wallace	100	
1908	l quies i Qi i	,,	75	
1909	~	,,	250 76	
1910 1911	Colac Bay Footbridge	,,	50	
1912	T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	Southland	150	
1913	Harney Road	Wallace	75	
1914	Harvey Road	,,,	50. 75	
1915 1916	7711 13 1	,,	75	
1917	TT 3 ' O 4' OO4 4 - OOO / MC	Southland	200	
1918	Howell's Point Road	Wallace	100	
1919	Hundreds (line of) (west of railway-	"	150	
192 0	Hundreds (line of) (east of railway- line)	,,	150	
1921	Koromiko (Merrivale)	,,	150	
1922	Lillburn, Block II.	,,	75	
1923		",	250 50	
1924	Bush School Road)	"		
1925	1 TO	,,	75 300	
1926	4, and 10 to 12	,,		
1927	. The state of the	,,	425	
1928	Longwood, Block XIX, Sections 1	"	350	
1929	to 8 McNeil Road (Waimatuku)	**	100	
1930		,,	200	